LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$247.76

$138.47

$191.36

$285.13

$271.57

$1.068.19

$2,009.28

$372.53

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

830.0
630.0

896.0
630.0

35,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

1,460.0

20

1,526.0

1.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME13652 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for Meetings/Events

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $32.38 + GST

%

e
L
D>
-
—

f f S
\ ) ™
e
!
|

]
i )/* 71

nr

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME13652 Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME13652 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for Meetings/Events

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME13652 Page 30of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,% &4 ME14151 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking Meetings

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

late: [N

one: Daily

0002-L€S (€07) AL

Valid through:

TUESDAY

17 AuG 21
6:00 PM

SSTART TIME: 8/17/2021 9:13 AM

ﬁMiiHl WEI $25.00 (GST incl.)

-

0
>
e
@®
=
<
T
>
P
x
Z
()
>
=
pam
T
®)
Py
™
(=]
&
()]
S

ga snjdyied MMM :aul

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME14151 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
; 5 ME14516 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for September Meetings

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $95.24 + GST

|

Plate: I

Zone: Daily

Valid through:

iaed anoA 1o Aed

g

:ong uo By

ea'snjdysed:

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME14516 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
; © ME14516 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking for September Meetings

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $72.52 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME14516 Page 3 of 3



%!%.W‘,vf

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP14153 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP14153

Description August 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted August 27, 2021

Date Received August 30, 2021

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
20803 | Aug 16, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
20804 | Aug 22,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 099 20.75
20805 | Aug 23,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
20806 | Aug 24,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

138.47 6.93 | 14540

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP14153

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%%‘t P MR14152 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
ASSTAIAY

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR14152

Description 2021_08 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted August 27, 2021

Date Received August 30, 2021

e .

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal &S Total
Aug 23, 2021 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Aug 22, 2021 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Grand Total 191.36 - 0.00 - 191.36
Office Use Only I | 19136 Subtotal
BN | 000 N GsT
191.36 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14152

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,‘% 4 SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description what matters to you event constituent purchases

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $20.30 + GST

lime Kotlons

TH % 107380
%616 - 100 Auburn Neadous Or.. Calgary RB
(567)-891-7360

Tde (it
Orcer #: 145

1 XL Original Blend $2.19
2 Croan

1 Bg] - Cinnznon Raisin $1.49
1 Toasted

1 Plain Cra Chs $0.90
1 M Original Blend $2.19
2 Crean

1 M Original Blend $2.19
2 Crean

1 EBrek \Vrap Conbo $6.99
1 Sausase - Farm lrap

1 Ont - Strubry Shortcake $0.30
1 L6 Iced Caco $2.13
1 Crean

I 16 Decaf $1.92
2 Crean

Subtotal: 320.30
65T $1.02
Total Tax: $1.02

Change Due: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFT 1

GST/KST W: 838247377 RTOO0!
08-07-2021 01:58:5¢ PN
Receipi ¥: 116442401
Order 10: 119513101
L tojoy any Tced Coffee for §Ts
L Uisit Telllins ca and Tet us lnow bov ve did, |
e ——|
[e——— vty Tades ]
|
Upon sursey conpletion enter validation code
here:
And return this reczipt to 8 participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer.
*Plus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

VISR ARARRRRIR

carg Entry:TRP_ICC Sequence:000032
Trars Type:Purchase $21.32
Tern ¥: 201
REF »: 00000032
fAoplication Label: SLOTIRBANK VISR
AID % 40000000031010
TR 8: 0000000000
INE R 0000
| Approved

Buest Copy
RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13983

Page 2 of 17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Hosting = $17.98

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13983 Page 6 of 17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
) SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $11.36 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13983 Page 8 of 17




o Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%4 & SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
" st
Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $7.33

il stpErsTORE

RCSS 1586 13655 Saton Way SE

§97~4; 120511
Ei3 on Fresh, Low on Price
27-DAIRY
0550036337 CMAT LIQUD HZLNT RO 6.97
BEV, RECYCLING FEE HRJ 0.11
LEPOSIT 1 0.25
SUBTOT AL 7.33
TOTAL 7.33
CASH 10,00
[UUNDED (0,02 _(1.35)
CHAMGE DUE 2 .65

MR CRKRY XA QN Rk BA b s (B4 BT ARNaAARKARERKKNN X
| BST # 12223-5922 RT0001
THANE YO FOF ShOPP ING SUPERSTORE
MANAUER HRHZ. DRUN EASTON _ :
2021/(6/01  Mana 214 10 8475 14:47
BRA 20 B ELK R g K EF KRR KRN A KA LR R FFFR AR
[ELL IS 40y UE DID TODAY! VISIT
VUU.STOREUPTHION.CA OR CALL
1-c(0-931-2926, UIN 1 of 2 HONTHLY
PRIZES US 1 WILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OF S19U0 1N PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
VEULSTOREGPINION.CA FOR FULL
CCNTEST ByLES, STORE: 01586
Colt: 6011 144710 8475 01586

AN T I R KRR R KRR REKA KR AR

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13983 Page 9 of 17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% o 2 SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $39.96
DNDON
. »
UUFIRST CALGARY S.E 403 571 4964
JWKING FOR UORK? wew. londondruss. conm
Ll MELITTA COPRFES 99
HO MELTITA COFFES 99
HO  MELITTA COFEES 9 99
Mo MELLTTA COFFEL 99
= TAX 00 BAL 39 9¢
H Debit Card 39.96
CHANGE
(P)HST 00
C6)ST 00
OLNT/Z1 10153 0064 92 0014 59735
X THANK YOu
LONDON DRUGS LIMITETS 5ST 8R103378

0ffers and rewards auait!
Downioad the London Driugs aps and

Join LOExtias sl LDExtras on

DIRECT PAYMENT TRANSACTION REC(

LONDON DRUGS 64
4701-130TH RVENUE S E
CALGARY. ALBERTA
12Z 442

CASH REG. 092 EMPLOYEE: 59736
NO.: xxxxxxxxxx-
ANOUNT $39.96

INTERAC PURCHASE
FLASH TEFAULT

06/17/21 10:53:02 AUTH:

REFERENCE: 66273412 0010029040 H
APL: INTERAC

APN:

ATD: AC000002771010

TUR: 8080008000

0C APPROVED - THANK YOU 001

0064 092 59736 0014

*=x CARDHOLDER COPY «x%

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13983 Page 10 of 17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%w% o 2 SE13983 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $40.01
LOND é)sN
LD FIRST CALGARY S.E. 403 571 4964
OOKING FOR WORKZ www. londondrugs,com
MELITTA COFFEE 9. 99
ITTA COFFEE 9.99
MELTTTA COFFEE 9.99
MELITTA COFFEE 9.99
1€.05 L D PLASTIC BAG .05
frEr TAX .00 BAL 40. 01
VF Debit Carc 40. 01
CHANGE .00
(P)ST .00
(G)S1 .00
5/14/21 11:45 D064 32 0010 28548
* THASK  YOU **

LONOON' DRUGS LIMITED  GST #R103376972

Offers and rewards await!
Download the London [rugs app and
join LDExtras at LOExtras.com

DIRECT PAYMENT TRANSACTION RECORD
LONCON DRUGS 64
4701-120TH AVENUE S.E.
CALGARY, ALRERTA
122 4J2

CASH REG..:032 EMPLOYEE: 28548 1
no. ¢ xooooood
AMOUNT $40.01

INTERAC PURCHASE
CHEQUING

05/14/21 11:45:43 AUTH:

REFERENCE: 66296083 0010024830 ¢
APLY Interac

APN:

AD: A0000002771010

TVR: 8080005000

TSI: 6800

00 APPROVED = THANK YOU 001

0064 032 28548 0010
s+ CARDHOLDER COPY #¥4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13983 Page 15 of 17



Legisla
et

tive Assembly of Alberta

SE14217 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description MLA Coffee event bill

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $102.90 + GST

GOOD EARTH cof FEEHOUSE -

SETON
19489 SETON cRESCENT SE
CALGARY AB

CARD o Eme |
CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2021/08/ 14
TIME 6030 14:36:21
RECE IPT NUMBER
H84112035-001-399-043-0
PURCHASE
TOTAL

$108.05

SCOT IABANK VISA
A0000000031010
SE1019DD752BF9FA
0000000000~

APPROVED

FFIDT
AUTH# 01-027
THANK YOU

Good Earth Coffeenouse
448, 19489 Seton Crescent SE
Calgary, AB T3M 1T4
Phone 587 955 9272
8/14/2021 4:37:10 PM
Order Id: 3135091704002608
#48 - T0 GO
Enployee: POS EARTHLING
5 LG COFFEE (@3.1) $15.,50
7 MED COFFEE (82.65) $18.55
1 LATTE $0.00
MED LATTE 1207 $4.40
2% $0.00
2 BANANA LOAF (@3.3) $6.60
1 TEA $2.80
1 STRAWBERRY OAT SMOOTHIE $0.00
MED STRAWBERRY DAT $5.45
2 BRAN MUFFIN (62.75) $5.50
1 POPPY MUFFIN $2.75
1 PUMPKIN MUFFIN $2.75

1 COCONUT BEETROOT MUFFIN $2.75

1 CARAMEL APPLE MUFFIN $2

1 COFFEE WALNUT MUFFIN

1 BLACK FOREST MUFFIN

1 PEACH MAPLE

1 ICED ROOIBOS TEA
MED ICED RODIBOS

1 ZUCCHINI LOAF

| 2 BACON BREAKFAST BOWL m.az),
1 HATER

B

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE14217 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE14217 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $45.29 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE14217 Page 4 of 5



